
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 217 Babington Sean United Kingdom Dan Holland Racing 13 0:57,326 7 87,6 km/h

2 225 Dileo Marco Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 14 0:00,134 0:00,134 0:57,460 9 87,4 km/h

3 235 Greenbury Tyler Australia Int. Karting Distributor 13 0:00,230 0:00,096 0:57,556 13 87,3 km/h

4 247 Lindgren Linus Sweden Radne Motor Ab 13 0:00,263 0:00,033 0:57,589 9 87,2 km/h

5 255 Nekeel Stepanova United States Maxspeed Group 13 0:00,266 0:00,003 0:57,592 8 87,2 km/h

6 275 Zhaivoronok Dmytro Ukraine Ivan Piven 13 0:00,285 0:00,019 0:57,611 12 87,2 km/h

7 271 Van Beurden Chad South Africa Chris Van Beurden 13 0:00,292 0:00,007 0:57,618 8 87,2 km/h

8 211 Al Rawahi Sanad UAE Al Ain Raceway 9 0:00,302 0:00,010 0:57,628 6 87,1 km/h

9 279 Macken James Australia Int. Karting Distributor 13 0:00,306 0:00,004 0:57,632 12 87,1 km/h

10 269 Talvar Aavo Estonia Talvar Racing 15 0:00,325 0:00,019 0:57,651 15 87,1 km/h

11 229 Finkelstein Alexandre France Md Consulting 13 0:00,325 0:00,000 0:57,651 10 87,1 km/h

12 223 Correia Joao Portugal Joao Correia 13 0:00,329 0:00,004 0:57,655 2 87,1 km/h

13 241 King Andy United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 12 0:00,335 0:00,006 0:57,661 12 87,1 km/h

14 253 Sera David Australia Int. Karting Distributor 14 0:00,392 0:00,057 0:57,718 13 87,0 km/h

15 257 Pagliarani Claudio Italy Claudio Pagliarani 14 0:00,435 0:00,043 0:57,761 14 86,9 km/h

16 219 Brand Edward United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 12 0:00,438 0:00,003 0:57,764 6 86,9 km/h

17 281 De Maio Josh Australia Int. Karting Distributor 14 0:00,450 0:00,012 0:57,776 2 86,9 km/h

18 231 Friedrich Christopher Germany Jlc Racing 13 0:00,463 0:00,013 0:57,789 12 86,9 km/h

19 263 Sekioka Toshiki Japan J Blood Rf 14 0:00,469 0:00,006 0:57,795 14 86,9 km/h

20 261 Rymasheuski Dzmitry Belarus Revits Gauja Rubcovs 14 0:00,509 0:00,040 0:57,835 14 86,8 km/h

21 221 Cool Michael Belgium Autoclub Excelsior 9 0:00,557 0:00,048 0:57,883 7 86,8 km/h

22 277 Claes Nicolas Belgium Antwerp Karting 13 0:00,571 0:00,014 0:57,897 9 86,7 km/h

23 239 Jurkovic Matija Slovenia Akk Sportstil 12 0:00,713 0:00,142 0:58,039 12 86,5 km/h

24 273 Villamil Sebastian Colombia Sebastian Villamil 13 0:00,733 0:00,020 0:58,059 13 86,5 km/h

25 265 Noor Senna Indonesia Krs Racing Team 2 0:00,741 0:00,008 0:58,067 2 86,5 km/h

26 233 Gagliardi Genn Tomas Argentina Natalia Genn 12 0:00,747 0:00,006 0:58,073 8 86,5 km/h

27 251 Matsumoto Yoshito Japan Eiko Japan 2 0:00,759 0:00,012 0:58,085 2 86,5 km/h

28 245 Laine Mikko Finland Mikko Laine 13 0:00,772 0:00,013 0:58,098 7 86,4 km/h

29 243 Komnos Nikolaos Greece Galatsis Racing Team 13 0:00,787 0:00,015 0:58,113 11 86,4 km/h

30 227 Faulkner Richard Ireland Noel Brennan 10 0:00,798 0:00,011 0:58,124 8 86,4 km/h

31 259 Posch Pascal Switzerland Kart-Club Oerlikon 8 0:00,815 0:00,017 0:58,141 2 86,4 km/h

32 215 Arnold Reid Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 12 0:01,156 0:00,341 0:58,482 2 85,9 km/h

33 267 Stien Nikolai Norway Gm Motorsport 13 0:01,166 0:00,010 0:58,492 8 85,9 km/h

34 213 Arkhipau Vitali Belarus Aviagamma 13 0:01,299 0:00,133 0:58,625 12 85,7 km/h

35 237 Miliakov Nikita UAE Al Ain Raceway 12 0:01,486 0:00,187 0:58,812 11 85,4 km/h

36 249 Luebbert Daniel Mexico Roberto Elizondo 14 0:01,582 0:00,096 0:58,908 8 85,3 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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